Powfoot Golf Club

Competition Result
Solway Salver (28/08/2022)

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Powfoot (Red)

Division 1

Pos Name Gross
1 Mhari McCulloch 85
2 Aileen Walker 82
3 Fiona Allison 86
4 Caroline Edward 93
5 Debbie Gunby 92
6 Christine Cannon 91
7 Linda Walker 89
8 Sharon Milven 93
9 Sue Olds 82
10 Lynda Robertson 85
11 Linda Jack 82
12 Janette Roe 89
13 Margaret Scott 94
14 Cathy Gauntlett 94
15 Mary Aitchison 91
16 Rosey Haddow 92
17 Isobel Williams 85
18 Joan Dent 94
19 Jo Riddick 89
20 Marion Cluckie 99
21 Nora Simpson 98
22 Ann Robison 96
23 Ruth Coleby 92
24 Margaret Morrin 104

16

20

8

11

8

15

20

19

15

16

8

17

11

19

18

15

9

20

73

73

73

73

73

73

74

74

74

74

74

75

76

76

7

7

78

80

80

81

83

84

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

ClubV1 - Printed on 29/08/2022



Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Powfoot (Red)

Division 1
Pos Name Gross Hcp Nett
25 Alison Cloy 102 18 84

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

2 ClubV1 - Printed on 29/08/2022



Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Powfoot (Red)

Division 2

Pos

1

2

10
1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

Name

Sheila Houston
Eileen Scott
Rosemary Kirk

J Farish

Angela Potter
Vera Sutton

Janet Clenaghan
Marion Graham
Christine Glen
Amy YiYing McGhie
Susan Bell

Anne Kerr

Sandra McGinn
Margaret Hamilton
Kelly Milven
Sharon Drysdale
Jean Dickson
Kate Bell

Lynn West

Anne Minto

Gross

90

92

100

103

101

97

102

102

101

99

100

100

100

108

105

103

115

119

NR

NR

21

29

30

26

22

27

27

25

22

23

23

22

30

26

21

27

30

34

27

71

73

75

75

75

75

76

77

77

7

78

78

79

82

88

89

NR

NR

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

ClubV1 - Printed on 29/08/2022



Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Powfoot (Red)

Division 2

Pos Name Gross Hcp

Z
(]

=
=3

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

4 ClubV1 - Printed on 29/08/2022



