# **Powfoot Golf Club**

# Competition Result Solway Salver (28/08/2022)

Score Type: Strokeplay Course/Tee: Powfoot (Red)

#### **Division 1**

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	Gross	Нср	<u>Nett</u>
1	Mhari McCulloch	85	16	69
2	Aileen Walker	82	12	70
3	Fiona Allison	86	13	73
4	Caroline Edward	93	20	73
5	Debbie Gunby	92	19	73
6	Christine Cannon	91	18	73
7	Linda Walker	89	16	73
8	Sharon Milven	93	20	73
9	Sue Olds	82	8	74
10	Lynda Robertson	85	11	74
11	Linda Jack	82	8	74
12	Janette Roe	89	15	74
13	Margaret Scott	94	20	74
14	Cathy Gauntlett	94	19	75
15	Mary Aitchison	91	15	76
16	Rosey Haddow	92	16	76
17	Isobel Williams	85	8	77
18	Joan Dent	94	17	77
19	Jo Riddick	89	11	78
20	Marion Cluckie	99	19	80
21	Nora Simpson	98	18	80
22	Ann Robison	96	15	81
23	Ruth Coleby	92	9	83
24	Margaret Morrin	104	20	84

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

Score Type: Strokeplay Course/Tee: Powfoot (Red)

## **Division 1**

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	<u>Нср</u>	<u>Nett</u>
25	Alison Cloy	102	18	84

Score Type: Strokeplay Course/Tee: Powfoot (Red)

## Division 2

<u>Pos</u>	Name	<u>Gross</u>	Нср	<u>Nett</u>
1	Sheila Houston	90	21	69
2	Eileen Scott	92	21	71
3	Rosemary Kirk	100	29	71
4	J Farish	103	30	73
5	Angela Potter	101	26	75
6	Vera Sutton	97	22	75
7	Janet Clenaghan	102	27	75
8	Marion Graham	102	27	75
9	Christine Glen	101	25	76
10	Amy YiYing McGhie	99	22	77
11	Susan Bell	100	23	77
12	Anne Kerr	100	23	77
13	Sandra McGinn	100	22	78
14	Margaret Hamilton	108	30	78
15	Kelly Milven	105	26	79
16	Sharon Drysdale	103	21	82
17	Jean Dickson	115	27	88
18	Kate Bell	119	30	89
19	Lynn West	NR	34	NR
20	Anne Minto	NR	27	NR

Score Type: Strokeplay Course/Tee: Powfoot (Red)

#### **Division 2**

<u>Pos Name</u> <u>Gross Hcp Nett</u>